

r

SLP(C)No. 24284 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.\_\_\_\_\_/2004 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.24284/2003

BOMBAY BUS OWNERS' ASSOCIATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Appln. for direction/extension/modification/clarification  
of Order )

Date : 30/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter on 3.2.2004 alongwith SLP(C)1562/2004.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)

Court Master

Note : SLP(C)No.1562/2004 is listed on 3.2.2004  
before Court No.9 as Item No.23.

Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.